CHECK #

1595002
1597055
1598843
1602595

DATE

11/07/17
11/30/17
12/15/17
01/22/18
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
CENTRAL ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXX3785
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
PAYEE AMOUNT
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ARCH $ 2,203.45 R
AMERIGAS PROPANE 18,598.58 R
DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 36,28094 R
VILLAGES SHOPPES OF COCONUT CREEK 149,453.17 R
$ 206,536.14

R = check replaced
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xXXXXxxxx9850
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
CHECK# DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
1225392 12/18/17 VOYA SERVICES COMPANY $ 7,451.33 R
S 7,451.33

R = check replaced
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BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION
SELF INSURANCE #xxxxxxxxx0518
LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL
The following checks are being voided.
CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED
CHECK # DATE PAYEE AMOUNT
549457 09/25/17 MD NOW MEDICAL CENTERS, INC $ 90.00 R
550472 10/31/17 ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL 11340 R
550475 10/31/17 ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL 11340 R
550477 10/31/17 ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL 180.00 R
552497 01/12/18 ANDY AGENOR 97338 R
§ 147018

R = check replaced
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