BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION CENTRAL ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxx3785

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	
1595002	11/07/17	CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ARCH	\$ 2,203.45	R	
1597055	11/30/17	AMERIGAS PROPANE	18,598.58	R	
1598843	12/15/17	DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	36,280.94	R	
1602595	01/22/18	VILLAGES SHOPPES OF COCONUT CREEK	149,453.17	R	
			\$ 206,536.14		

R = check replaced

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION TAX REFUND ACCOUNT #xxxxxxxxxx9850

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK#	DATE	PAYEE	,	AMOUNT	
1225392	12/18/17	VOYA SERVICES COMPANY	\$	7,451.33	R
			\$	7,451.33	

R = check replaced

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA RECORDS, TAXES, AND TREASURY DIVISION SELF INSURANCE #xxxxxxxxx0518

LIST OF CHECKS VOIDED BY BOARD APPROVAL

The following checks are being voided. CHECKS HAVE BEEN REISSUED

CHECK #	DATE	PAYEE	AM	AMOUNT	
549457	09/25/17	MD NOW MEDICAL CENTERS, INC	\$	90.00	R
550472	10/31/17	ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL		113.40	R
550475	10/31/17	ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL		113.40	R
550477	10/31/17	ORTHOPAEDIC CENTER OF SOUTH FL		180.00	R
552497	01/12/18	ANDY AGENOR		973.38	R
			\$	1,470.18	

R = check replaced